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2024 RM1000D 2503186

01 Overview

Body

Upper chassi

Charging sfafion

Lower chass
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2024 RM1000D 2503186

01 Overview
Ref Number Part Number Part Description Context Notes Quantity
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2024 RM1000D 2503186

02 Body

Date:2021-09-16

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.
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2024 RM1000D 2503186

02 Body

Ref
Number

1

N

0 N O U

Part Number

R0101759-00

R0101760-00

RA342082355
R0101769-00

RA339012355
RA342092355
RA341352355AC
RA32205836

RA322042355

Part Description
Body Décor (Cramer from
m/2022)

Body Logo (Cramer from
m/2022)

Cap Snaploc Assembly

Body Assembly (Cramer from
m/2022)

Magnet Assembly
Body Rubber Stop Assembly
Body Rear Assembly (Cramer)

Screw ST4.2*12-F
Assembly[110pcs)

Screw ST5*15
Assembly[110pcs[]
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Context
Notes

SET

SET

SET
SET

SET
SET
SET
SET

SET

Quantity
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2024 RM1000D 2503186

03 Upper Chassi

Upper chassi

16

CRAMER

-02

1501586/2503186/2501686/2503286
2501886/2503386/2503486/2501886

2501586/2503186/2501686/2503286
2501886/2503386/2503486/2501886

ERP NO.

Model code

Date:2023-03-20

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.
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2024 RM1000D 2503186

03 Upper Chassi

Ref
Number

8

9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16

17
18
19

20
59
60

69
70

73

Part Number

RA32205836

RA362072355
RA341061563
RA342112355
RA349032355
RA322042355
RA341302355

RA341312355
R0101762-00

RA310332355
R0100876-00
R0101763-00

R0101598-00
RA381111586
RA381022355B

R0101354-00
R0101599-00

R0103469-00

Part Description

Screw ST4.2*12-F Assembly[J10pcs)
Collision Sensor Board Assembly

Tie Assembly[110pcsl]

Rubber Cap Assembly

Air Filter Assembly

Screw ST5*15 AssemblyJ10pcsl]

Height Scale Cover Assembly (GW,
Cramer from m/2022)

Height Adjustment Knob Assembly

Start/Stop Button Assembly (Cramer
from m/2022)

Inner Start/Stop Button Assembly
Suspension Assembly (from m/2021)

Chassis Upper Assembly (Cramer from
m/2022)

Communication Board 3 Assembly
Overlay (Cramer)

Dealer Warranty Seal Sticker
Assembly[110pcs)

Suspension Bellow

Communication Board Cable 1
Assembly

Start/Stop Locker Spring
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Context
Notes

SET
SET
SET
SET
SET
SET
SET

SET
SET

SET

SET

SET
SET
SET

SET
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2024 RM1000D 2503186

04 Lower Chassi
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2024 RM1000D 2503186

04 Lower Chassi

Ref
Number

8

13
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37

38

39
40
41

42
43
44

Part Number

RA32205836

RA322042355
RA310152355
RA310212355
R0100875-00
RA341132355
RA333022355

RA329052355V

RA310272355
R0101067-00

RA341012355
RA329042355
RA310122355
RA341042355
R0101764-00

RA341172355
RA310702355
R0101770-00
R0101771-00

R0101772-00

R0101588-00
RA329052355
R0101589-00

RA310182355
RA341122355
RA341372355

Part Description

Screw ST4.2*12-F Assembly[J10pcs)
Screw ST5*15 Assemblyd10pcs]
Charging Connector Assembly

Loop Sensor Assembly

Lift Sensor Assembly (from m/2021)
Height Adjustment Nut Assembly
Height Adjustment Locker Assembly
Sealing Strip Assembly

Battery extension cable Assembly

Main Board Assembly (New SW, all
m/2021

Chassis Lower Assembly
O-ring_1 Assembly
Wheel Motor Assembly
Rear Wheel Assembly

Rear Wheel Side Assembly (Cramer
from m/2021)

Disabling Device Holder Assembly
Disabling Device Assembly
Front Wheel Assembly

Stainless Steel Bearing
Assemblyd4pcs]

Stainless Steel Starlock Washer
Assembly[110pcs)

Battery Assembly 24V 4AH
Battery Sealing Strip Assembly

Battery Cover AssemblyIfit 4A
battery[]

Cutting Motor Assembly
Height Adjustment Felt Cover
Blade Disc Assembly
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Context
Notes

SET
SET
SET
SET
SET
SET
SET
SET
SET
SET

SET
SET
SET
SET
SET

SET
SET
SET
SET

SET

SET
SET
SET

SET
SET
SET

Quantity
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2024 RM1000D 2503186

Ref Part Number

Number

45 2908686

45 RA333092355
46 RA322072355
62 R0100352-00

Part Description

Robotic Blades(Cramer)

Blade Assembly

Screw PWT4*12 Assembly (10pcs)
Height Adjustment Felt Sealing
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Context
Notes

SET
SET
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Quantity
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2024 RM1000D 2503186

05 Charging Station

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc. Date:2021-07-05
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2024 RM1000D 2503186

05 Charging Station

Ref
Number

8

10
13
47

48
49
49
50
51
52
53

Part
Number

RA32205836

RA341061563
RA322042355
RA310023444

RA341632355
RA310632355
R0100363-00
RA310602355
R0100365-00
R0100364-00
RA341231173

Part Description

Screw ST4.2*12-F
Assembly[110pcs)

Tie Assembly[d10pcs[]

Screw ST5*15 AssemblyJ10pcsl]

Charging Station
AssemblyllCramer[]

CS Hood Assembly

CS Tower Assembly

CS Tower Assembly

CS Nozzle Wiring Assembly

CS Board 1 Assembly

CS Plate Assembly

Charging Station Screw Assembly
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Context
Notes

SET

SET
SET
SET

SET
SET
SET
SET
SET
SET
SET
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2024 RM1000D 2503186

06 Power Supply

54
EU
54
Swi il
WIS C_W—mmlf félﬁﬂ%:ﬂiﬂﬁ
UK

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.

Date:2021-09-16
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2024 RM1000D 2503186

06 Power Supply

Ref Number Part Number Part Description Context Notes Quantity
54 RA364012355 Power Supply Unit (EU) SET 1
54 RA364012355CH Power Supply UnitCdSwiss[dJ SET 1
54 RA364012355UK Power Supply UnitCJUK[] SET 1
55 RA364022355 Low Voltage Cable, 10 m SET 1
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2024 RM1000D 2503186

07 Connectors

WIRE MARKERS %

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc. Dafe:2021-09-09
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2024 RM1000D 2503186

07 Connectors

Ref

Number

45

45

56

57

58

67

Part

Number

2908686

RA333092355

RA365602355

RA341412355

RA364602355

R0101587-00

Part
Description

Robotic
Blades(Cramer)

Blade Assembly
Robotic
Connector Kit

Robotic
Wirepegs

Robotic
Loopwire, 100
m

Wire Marker

Context Notes
Sold as accessoy with blister
package, ready for store

Sold as spare part with generic
package

Sold as spare part with generic
package

Sold as spare part with generic
package

Sold as spare part with generic
package

SET
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2024 RM1000D 2503186

08 Garage

Date:2021-09-16

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.
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2024 RM1000D 2503186

08 Garage
Ref Number

63
64
65
66

Part Number
2909786

R0101050-02
R0101051-00
R0101052-00

Part Description
Cramer Garage
Roof Assembly(CR)
Lock Pin

Support Base
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Context Notes
SET
SET
SET
SET

Quantity
1

1
1
1



2024 RM1000D 2503186

09 Installation

Installation Accessories 1

************** L s dnctallabian b ]

Large Insfallafion kit

—E

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.

Date:2021-09-16
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2024 RM1000D 2503186

09 Installation
Ref Number

71
71

Part Number
2912686
2912586

Part Description
Small Installation kit

Large Installation kit
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Context Notes

Quantity
1
1



2024 RM1000D 2503186
10 Terrain Kit

Installafion Accessories ?

Dafe:2021-11-09
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2024 RM1000D 2503186

10 Terrain Kit

Ref Part

Number Number

72 R0101767-
00

Part Description Context Notes

Terrain Wheel Sold as spare part with generic
Assembly package
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Quantity

1
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